SCHEDULE OF PARISH COUNCIL MEETINGS 2022/2023

MEETING

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUG

SEPT

OoCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

MARCH

APRIL

Parish Council
34 Tuesday Monthly
pm

17t
(A)

215t

19th

20th

1 8th

1 5th
(B)

20th

17th

215t

215t

18th

Events
Tuesday
6pm

21St

13t

1 1th

8th

10t

12th

Parks & Amenities
Tuesday Quarterly
6pm

19th

1 8th

17th

18th

Planning & Highways
2"d Tuesday Monthly
7pm

10th

14t

12th

9th

13th

1 1th

8th

13th

10th

14t

14t

1 1th

Hub committee
4th Tuesday Bi-Monthly
6pm

2 4th

26th

27th

22nd

2 4th

2 8th

Paulton Pool
3 Thursday Bi-Monthly
10am

16th

1 8th

2 oth

l5th

16th

20th

Charity AGM
Follows PPC meeting
8pm

20th
Miners &
Memorial

15th
Pool

21$t
Village
Hall

Staffing
TBA

(A) = Annual Parish meeting

(B) = Budget setting meeting NB:

Annual Meeting of the Electors Wednesday 4" May @ 6pm




